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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Youn4540
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.425 9.4759.450 37.350
2T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Gillett4513
Gold Star

9.125 9.425 9.0508.825 36.425
1 2T 4 7 2 

2 

Elise Hong4554
Peninsula

9.000 8.775 9.4008.850 36.025
2T 10 3 2 3 

3 

Julia Hom4553
Peninsula

8.300 8.850 9.0759.575 35.800
10 8 1 4T 4 

4 

Phoebe Wong4520
Gold Star

8.750 9.500 8.7758.750 35.775
4 1 6T 11T 5 

5 

Maya Ramde4518
Gold Star

8.625 9.325 9.2008.400 35.550
6 4 10T 3 6 

6 

Simona Nemychenkov4517
Gold Star

8.550 9.050 8.7758.800 35.175
7 7 5 11T 7 

7 

Kate Shanberge4560
Peninsula

8.500 9.175 9.0758.275 35.025
8 6 13 4T 8 

8 

Maytal Friedman4511
Gold Star

8.275 9.300 8.9258.375 34.875
11 5 12 8 9T

9T

Kiana McCrea4504
Central Coast

8.700 8.700 9.0758.400 34.875
5 11 10T 4T 9T

9T

Diana Mc Grory4516
Gold Star

8.425 8.625 8.2508.750 34.050
9 12 6T 13 11 

11 

Sophia Jidkov4514
Gold Star

7.925 8.800 8.8008.450 33.975
12 9 8 9T 12 

12 

Erika Matthews4503
Central Coast

7.825 7.600 8.8008.425 32.650
13 13 9 9T 13 

13 
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